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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

AMORCES / CAPS

100-SCHUSS PISTOLEN / 100-SHOT GUNS

8-SCHUSS PISTOLEN / 8-SHOT GUNS

12-SCHUSS PISTOLEN /12-SHOT GUNS

25-SCHUSS PISTOLEN / 25-SHOT GUNS

GEWEHRE / RIFLES

SPECIAL AGENTY

TRANSPARENT

ZUBEHOR / ACCESSORIES

14

15
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BEST ACTION WITH SAFETY

o et

100-SHOT PAPER ROLL CAPS

sohni=wicke

AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

ITEM-NO. | INNER | OUTER | CBM GROSS EAN-CODE
OUTER | WEIGHT
0220 12 600 0,312 9,52 (4000908002201
0224 200 0,037 5,99 [4000908002249
0225 200 0,037 3,25 4000908002256

0227

100

0,026

3,73

4000908002270

BEST ACTION WITH
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK
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BEST ACTION WITH SAFETY

JEEFLASTIN-ENGAMOACES
Wi I:Iw EHHO :.II'E

ITEM-NO. | INNER | OUTER | CBM GROSS EAN-CODE
OUTER | WEIGHT

0230 10 100 0,012 2,61 4000908002300
0231 200 0,022 2,35 4000908002317
0245 1,63 | 4000908002454
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK
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BEST ACTION WITH SAFETY
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ITEM-NO. | INNER | OUTER | CBM | GROSS EAN-CODE
OUTER | WEIGHT
0240 10 100 0,016 3,37 4000908002409
0241 200 0,024 2,74 4000908002416
0245 , 1,63 |4000908002454
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

100)Schuss |
BEST ACTION WITH SAFETY
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ITEM-NO.

INNER

OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

0271

200

0,022

2,59

4000908002713

ITEM-NO. | INNER [ OUTER | CBM GROSS EAN-CODE
OUTER | WEIGHT
0286 100 0,007 1,01 4000908002867
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

: . |Double
Plastic Action @
ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0320 10 100 0,076 15,0 kg_; 4000908003208 192 mm
0420 10 100 16,5 kg 4000908004205

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0321

10

100

14,5 kg

4000908003215

0421

10

100

16,4 kg

4000908004212

135 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0323

10

100

16,0 kg_;

4000908003239

0423

10

100

17,5 kg

4000908004236

198 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0423-06

10

100

17,5

4000908064230

198 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0423-09 10 100 0,176 17,5 4000908094237 198 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0324

10

100

18,7 kg

4000908003246

0424

10

50

9,5 kg

4000908004243

178 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER WEIGHT
0330 10 100 10,3 kg 4000908003307 127 mm
0430 10 100 12,6 kg 4000908004304
Plastic
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0332 10 100 0,073 13,5 kg 4000908003321 192 mm
0432 10 100 15,5 kg 4000908004328
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic|

0434

10

100

17,5 kg

4000908004342

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0334 10 100 0,077 15,0 kg 4000908003345 198 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0434-06

10

100

17,5

4000908064346

198 mm
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AMO
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Plastic| ~ &
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ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0434-09 10 100 17,5 4000908094343 198 mm

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT

0538 10 50 13,2 4000908005387 220 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0340

10

50

8,8 kg_;

4000908003406

0440

10

ITEM-NO.

50

10,0 kg

4000908004403

235 mm

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0341

10

50

9,5 kg

4000908003413

0441

10

50

10,1 kg

4000908004410

238 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic| ~

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

@Een)

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0342

10

50

10,6 kg_;

4000908003420

0442

10

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

50

11,2 kg

4000908004427

238 mm

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0346

10

50

10,5 kg_]

4000908003468

0446

10

50

11,0 kg

4000908004465

219 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic| © "
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0446-06 10 50 0,110 11,0 4000908064469 219 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0446-09

10

50

11,0

4000908094466

219 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0348 10 50 0,064 16,6 kg 4000908003482 230 mm
0448 10 50 16,4 kg 4000908004489

Plastic
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0380 10 100 0,084 17,5 kg 4000908003802 158 mm
0480 10 100 18,5 kg 4000908004809
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

: . |Double
PlasticAction % =1

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0490 10 50 0,140 20,2 kg 4000908004908 640 mm

— .
" DAKOTA -

piostc Doselel € I=p|antique

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT

0490-06 10 50 20,2 kg 4000908064902 640 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0392

10

50

4000908003925

650 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0397

10

20

10,6 kg

4000908003970

655 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic % E—— ROYON
O (@)
O O
ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CcBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0395 10 50 0,130 19,0 kg 4000908003956 640 mm

) e OO
Plasﬂc‘ % “:_—'Fi"dni‘lque| o)
O (@)
O O
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT

0395-06

10

50

0,130

19,0 kg

4000908063950

640 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0496 10 50 0,171 21,7 kg 4000908004960 756 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0496-06

10

50

21,7 kg

4000908064964

756 mm




PIEL
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AMORCES- UND S WARENFABRIK
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0399 10 50 0,150 27,0 kg 4000908003994 655 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK
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PIasﬁcI
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0482 10 100 0,130 15,2 kg 4000908044829 158 mm

Plastic| =10
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0472 10 50 0,10 11,5 kg 4000908044720 275 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK |

P99

Plasﬁc' ‘ 2 5 l
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0483 10 100 0,160 24,6 kg 4000908044836 180 mm

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0473 10 50 0,13 15,1 kg 4000908044737 298 mm

21
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0286-04 100 0,007 1,01 kg 4000908042863
0867-04 10 50 0,04 11,5 kg 4000908048674



AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

sohni=wicke

._[Double
Plastic Action
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0420-07 10 100 0,170 16,5 kg 4000908074208 192 mm

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS

INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0423-07 10

100

17,5 kg

4000908074239

198 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

I

PIasﬁcI
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0430-07 10 100 0,140 12,6 kg 4000908074307 127 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0432-07

10

100

15,5 kg

4000908074321

198 mm




AMORCES- UND SPIELWARE
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NFABRIK

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0434-07 10 100 0,170 17,5 kg 4000908074345 198 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0374-07

10

50

13,4 kg

4000908073744

240 mm




AMORCES- UND SPIELWARE

sohni=-wicke

NFABRIK

» =5
Plastic| =0 )
23
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT

0440-07

10

4000908074406

235 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0441-07

10

50

10,1 kg

4000908074413

206 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic| ©

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0442-07

50

11,2 kg

4000908074420

238 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0446-07

10

50

11,0 kg

4000908074468

219 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plasﬁc‘ =1 I

Plasﬁcl
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0482-07 10 100 0,130 17,7 kg 4000908074826 158 mm

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0472-07 10 50 0,10 11,5 kg 4000908074727 275 mm




PlasﬁcI
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ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0483-07 10 100 0,160 23,9 kg 4000908074833 180 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0487-07

5

50

14,3 kg

4000908074871

235 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

: . |Double
PlasticAction % =1
ITEM-NO. | CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0490-07 10 50 0,140 20,2 kg 4000908074901 640 mm

ITEM-NO.

CONTENTS
INNER

CONTENTS
OUTER

CBM
OUTER

GROSS
WEIGHT

EAN-CODE

LENGTH

0395-07

10

50

19,0 kg

4000908073959

640 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

Plastic

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE LENGTH
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0496-07 10 50 0,171 21,7 kg 4000908074963 756 mm
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AMORCES- UND SPIELWARENFABRIK

¢ Art-No. 0862
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Wichke

¢ Art-No 087

[y e

C€

ITEM-NO. CONTENTS | CONTENTS CBM GROSS EAN-CODE
INNER OUTER OUTER WEIGHT
0862 20 100 0,01 2,9 kg 4000908008623
0867 10 50 11,5 kg 4000908008678
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Zweigniederlassung der Heinrich Bauer GmbH & Co. KG
Ruhrallee 11 - 45525 Hattingen
Germany
Tel. (49) 23 24 /9 22-0
Fax (49) 23 24 /9 22 99
info@sohni-wicke.de
www.sohni-wicke.de




